
6839 Fort Dent Way, Ste 206

Tukwila, WA 98188

tel 206.209.4200  ●  855.405.TEST (8378)

fax 206.209.4211

Patient Name:
Date of Birth:
Age: Gender:

Tech:

Collected:
Received:
Reported: Phone:

Fax:

Test: 4320 Doctor ID:Accession #:

DU Cortisol Hormone (Four Point) Comments: 

Creatinine: 111

27035

mg/dL ♦

Rangeµg/g

1st Morning
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Afternoon

Night

Cortisone
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Creatinine
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Afternoon
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Cortisol

0.5

15.7

0.9

0.2

µg/g

3.6

72.6

6.0

1.3

Range
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mg/dL Range

L

L

L

L

L

L

L
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15.5 108-
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18.2 69.3-

41 177.1-
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10.3 58.8-
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- - - - - - - Upper and lower limits of reference range.

4-Point Cortisol and Cortisone

*1249048*


